
POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
CLASS REGION

R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2

1 Dyllan Anderson 34397 42 600 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 0 0 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 0 137

2 Donovan van der Merwe 33641 14 Unlimited 9 10 9 8 8 8 0 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 0 129

3 Dylan Grobler 17614 46 300 10 10 10 0 8 8 10 0 0 8 7 8 10 10 10 10 10 0 129

4 Keana Strode 36204 70 600 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 0 10 8 0 127

5 Ruan Van Zyl 35472 94 300 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 6 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 0 120

6 Timothy Benn 38962 18 Unlimited 8 8 10 0 0 7 10 0 0 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 0 0 109

7 Meghan Hall 39551 65 PSP 10 10 10 9 9 9 0 0 0 8 8 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 91

8 Ethan Diener 23840 3 300 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 0 84

9 Jamie Hall 13579 65 PSP 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

10 Zander Taljaard 41926 88 300 0 0 0 8 7 7 0 0 0 7 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 59  

11 Ashton Heidemann 7396 72 300 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

12 Shandin Thompson 34618 48 PSP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 10 10 0 0 0 56

13 Nkululeko Majola 29359 2 Unlimited 0 0 0 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 45

14 Shandin Thompson 34618 34 600 8 8 8 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

15 Rob Halgreen 6406 20 PSP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 30

15 Darryl Barrington 32650 30 Unlimited 0 0 0 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

16 Bradley Rehse 5493 99 600 0 0 0 8 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

17 Ronnie Doyle 6411 10 300 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

18 Craig Benn 21666 41 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 7 0 0 0 23

19 Jamie Hall 13579 65 Historics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 20

20 Ethan Diener 23840 3 600 0 0 0 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

21 Zander Taljaard 41926 88 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 17

22 Mitch Robinsin 3854 71 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 15

Total

2024 AMSC MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - OVERALL

02-Mar 20-Apr 01-Jun 20-Jul 17-Aug 14-Sep



POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
CLASS REGION

R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2

1 Dyllan Anderson 34397 42 600 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 0 0 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 0 137

2 Keana Strode 36204 70 600 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 0 10 8 0 127

3 Shandin Thompson 34618 34 600 8 8 8 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

4 Bradley Rehse 5493 99 600 0 0 0 8 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

5 Ethan Diener 23840 3 600 0 0 0 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

6 Zander Taljaard 41926 88 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 17

1 Dylan Grobler 17614 46 300 10 10 10 0 8 8 9 0 0 8 7 8 10 10 10 10 10 0 128

2 Ruan Van Zyl 35472 94 300 7 9 9 9 9 9 8 0 0 6 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 0 119

3 Ethan Diener 23840 3 300 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 0 84

4 Zander Taljaard 41926 88 300 0 0 0 8 7 7 0 0 0 7 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 59

5 Ashton Heideman 7396 72 300 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

6 Ronnie Doyle 6411 10 300 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

7 Craig Benn 21666 41 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 7 0 0 0 23

8 Mitch Robinsin 3854 71 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 15

1 Meghan Hall 39551 65 PSP 10 10 10 9 9 9 0 0 0 8 8 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 91

2 Jamie Hall 13579 PSP 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

3 Shandin Thompson 34618 48 PSP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 10 10 0 0 0 56

4 Rob Halgreen 6406 20 PSP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 20

1 Donovan van der Merwe 33641 14 Unlimited 9 10 9 8 8 8 0 0 0 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 0 129

2 Timothy Benn 38962 18 Unlimited 8 8 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 0 0 102

3 Nkululeko Majola 29359 2 Unlimited 0 0 0 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 45

4 Darryl Barrington 32650 30 Unlimited 0 0 0 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

1 Jamie Hall 13579 Historics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 20

 

2024 AMSC MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - CLASSES

02-Mar 20-Apr 01-Jun 20-Jul 17-Aug 14-Sep

Total


